1 Maja

2 Maja

3 Maja

4 Urszula

5 Magdalena
6 Urszula

7 Maja

8 Maja

9 Maja
10 Maja

Wasik
Wasik
Wasik
Paprocka
Nabielec
Paprocka
Wasik
Wasik
Wasik
Wasik

14:43:00
14:48.07
15:11.39
15:13.70
15:36.91
15:38.93
15:45.10
15:47.94
15:50.00
15:54.84

09.01.2022
06.03.2022
03.11.2024
03.03.2024
07.11.2021
04.02.2024
01.12.2019
01.03.2020
06.02.2021
05.12.2021



